
BEEF AND CHEESE 12.00 18.00combo

combo

combo

combo

Classic Bun, Beef Patty, Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato 
& Special Sauce 

BEEF AND BEETS 12.00 18.00
Classic Bun, Beef Patty, Tomato Chutney, Pickled 
Cucumber, Beets, Lettuce, Dijon Mustard & Mayo

CHEESEGASM SINGLE 12.00 18.00
Classic Bun, Beef Patty, American Cheese, Butter 
Cream Cheese, Pickled Cucumber & Tomato Sauce

CHEESEGASM DOUBLE 14.50 21.00
 

Classic Bun, Double Beef Patty, American Cheese, 
Sharp Cheddar Cheese, Butter Cream Cheese, 
Pickled Cucumber & Tomato Sauce

The Classic Beef

FALAFEL 12.00 18.00
Wholemeal Bun, Spiced Chickpeas & Broad Beans 
Patty, Hummus, Tomato, Lettuce, Pickled Cucumber,   
Mint & Parsley (Vegan)

SMOKED CHICKEN  13.00 19.50

 

Focaccia Bun, Thyme & Lemon Smoked Chicken 
Thigh Fillet, Beets, Tomato, Lettuce & Fennel Aioli

LAMB 
 

14.00 20.50Combo

Combo

Combo
Combo

 

Classic Bun, Lamb & Fetta Cheese Patty, Charred 
Eggplant Puree, Onion, Capsicum, Olives & 
Cucumber Tzatziki

CHICKEN STEAK 

 

13.00 19.50Combo

Combo

Combo

Combo

 
Classic Bun, Chermoula Spiced Chicken Breast, Tomato 
Relish, Roasted Pumpkin, Minted Coleslaw & Harissa Mayo

PULLED PORK  14.00 20.50
 Charcoal Bun, Pulled Pork, Kewpie Mayo, Lettuce, 

Tomato, Cucumber & Teriyaki Sauce

 
BLT  14.50 21.00

Classic Bun, Beef Patty, Bacon, Egg, Cheese, 
Pineapple, Beets, Lettuce, Fresh Tomato & BBQ Sauce

 
 

FRIED CHICKEN  14.00 20.50
 Classic Bun, Gochugang Marinated Chicken, Cheese, 

Lettuce, Tomato, Kimchi Slaw & Spicy BBQ Sauce

 14.00 20.50

 
Pretzel Bun, Königsberger Beef Patty, Corned Beef & 
Sauerkraut Hash, Cheddar Cheese, Pickled Cucumber, 
Lettuce, tomato & seeded Mustard Sauce

COMBO INCLUDES:  BURGER + Fries + CAN OF DRINK

for pick-up or takeaway:
Call (02) 9398 3209

For Home Delivery
Go To Burger10.com.au

ComboDOUBLE TRUFFLE  14.00 20.50
 Classic Bun, Double thin Beef Patty, Double Swiss Cheese, 

Tru�ed Mushroom Boulangere, Baby Cress & Tru�e Mayo.

KOnigsberger 

dips:
1.00

1.50
Mayo, Aioli, BBQ, Harissa Mayo, Spicy BBQ, Special Sauce 

Truffle Mayo ..

Cheese Sauce .. 2.00

0.50
1.002.00 1.50

4.00 2.50 0.00

Extras:
Lettuce, Tomato, Pickled Cucumber, Jalapeño, Beets, Onion..

Avocado.. Cheese, Pineapple.. Egg..
Patty.. Gluten Free Bun.. Wholemeal Bun.. 

salads

9.00
9.00

Cheese Burger w/chips
Chicken Nuggets w/chips
Mini Nachos, Cheese sauce 
& Guacamole

MINI'S

Chocolate Mudcake with
Caramel Sauce (1 Slice) 6.00

DESSERT

Potato Fries (v, gf)
Sweet Potato Fries  w/ Special Sauce (v, gf)
Cajun Potato Fries  
     w/ Chilli Con Carne & Cheese Sauce (gf)
     w/ Bacon & Cheese Sauce (gf)
Loaded Fries w/ Ground Beef Stroganoff (gf) 
Chicken Wings (6 pieces) w/ Spicy BBQ (gf)
Spinach & Ricotta Cheese Empanadas (4 pieces)     
       w/ Tomato Dip (v)
Mushroom Risotto Balls (5 pieces) w/ Aioli (v)

5.50
9.50

Crispy Korean Fried Chicken
Make a Combo (Chips + Can of Drink)

12.00
18.00

9.50
9.50
9.50
9.50
9.50

9.50

crispy chicken

SIDES (v) Vegeterian (gf) Gluten Free

mountain goat lager (on tap) 6.00

asahi

7.00

nastro peroni

7.50

corona 

7.50

PURE BLONDE ULTRA LOW CARB 7.50

coopers pale ale 7.50

SOMERSBY APPLE CIDER 7.50

BEER AND CIDER

cold beverages

shakes 7.50

Vanilla, Chocolate, Strawberry, Nutella, 
Cookies & Cream, Coconut, Salted Caramel

sodas and juices

3.50

3.50
5.00

Coke, Coke No Sugar, Solo, Lemonade, 
Sunkist, Bottle Water, Sparkling Water

JUICE: Apple, Orange, Pineapple
Ginger Beer, Lemon Lime & Bitters 

WHITE
Sauvignon Blanc
Chardonnay

RED 6.00
6.50 22.00

Cabernet Merlot
Shiraz

WINES
Glass Bottle

as main    12.00Caesar Salad 

as main    12.00Fattouch Salad (v)
6.50

as main    10.00Garden Salad (v, gf ) 5.50

6.50

/BURGER10 @BURGER10 /BURGERTEN

Quesadilla:  Crispy Flour Tortilla,
Meat or Veggies of your choice, Melted Cheese,       
Tomato Salsa, Guacamole, Sour Cream & Salad

12.00

4.00

Nachos:  Corn Chips with Beans, Melted Cheese, 
Sour Cream, Guacamole, Salsa & Jalapeños (v, gf)        

Add: Con Carne, Pulled Chicken, Beef or Pork

13.00

Nachos & quesadilla

SPIRITS AND LIQUOR

Jim Beam
Canadian Club
Captain Morgan
Johnnie Walker Red
Jameson
Jack Daniels
Chivas
Proper No.12
Balvenie Malt

WHISKEY:

8.00
8.50

Bombay
Hendrick’s

GIN:

10.00
12.50

Malibu
Bacardi
Baileys

LIQUOR:

Absolut 
Grey Goose

VODKA:

8.50
12.50

Sierra Silver
Jose Cuervo Especial 

Tequila:

9.50
9.50

8.50
9.00
9.00
9.50

8.00
8.00
8.00

Kahlua
Midori
Cointreau

8.00
8.00
10.00

12.00
10.00
18.00

Guacamole, Sour Cream (40z) .... 3.00 

Hummus, Baba Ganouche (40z).. 4.00

(OR Upgrade to lager tap beer $4)

20.00

6.00
6.50 22.00

20.00

mountain goat PALE ALE (on tap)

7.50

FROM THE GRILL

Choice of Fried or Grilled Chicken Fillet,
Hummus & Baba Ganoush dips, Garden Salad & Fries        

20.00

Bacon.. 2.50

9.00


